
Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Alig III Edward C & Leslie M 26244 Waterview Drive
Arth James Robert 26602 Waterview Drive
Arth Michael & Cynthia 26334 Waterview Drive
Asbury Theodore & Kelly 26785 Escapade Lane
Ballard Gary & Pam 26698 Waterview Drive
Barnhart James 29174 Amethyst Circle
Bass Larry & Carolyn 29256 Clay Lane
Beasley Richard & Nona 26389 Waterview Drive
Beatty Ronald E & Rebecca 26556 Escapade Lane
Beaty Lester 26410 Escapade Lane
Blackmore III Thomas & Frances 26388 Waterview Drive
Blaylock Amanda Jean 26079 Booth Street
Bliss Zakory 26434 Escapade Lane
Bliss & Arnote Zakory & Ryan 26704 Waterview Drive
Blum Cecil (Tom) 26683 Escapade Lane
Bohanon (Grimes) Bert & Dominic (Craig & Sharri) 26143 Waterview Drive
Bolyard Mike & Sherry 26821 Escapade Lane
Bond Andrew & Kathleen 26346 Waterview Drive
Bond & Russell Clive & Shauna 26662 Escapade Lane
Bradley Dennis & Marie Suzette 26198 Lightfoot Lane
Brand Mark & Tammy 29259 Gazelle Circle
Brawdy Matt & Elizabeth 26203 Waterview Drive
Brooks Steven & Mickie 26128 Waterview Drive
Brown David & Sharon 26392 Waterview Drive
Brown Dave & Sharon 26436 Waterview Drive
Brown Sharon 26132 Waterview Drive
Bruegger Kerri 26528 Escapade Lane
Bryan Dennis & Linda 26843 Escapade Lane
Bryan Dennis & Linda 29150 Shadow Lane
Buboltz Don & Amy 26406 Waterview Drive
Burton Michael 26121 Waterview Drive
Campbell Ernie 26481 Waterview Drive
Cartwright Jerilyn 26300 Escapade Lane
Chapel M 26352 Waterview Drive
Clevenger Billy & Sharon Gazelle Circle
Cloe Barry & Christine 26771 Escapade Lane
Cole Turkey Acres Mail 26200 Escapade Lane
Cole Turkey Acres Park 26762 Waterfront Drive
Collins Donna Rae 26120 Waterview Drive
Craig Ralph & Carol 26513 Aqua Lane
Crunk James 26286 Waterview Drive
Cruse Scott & Curtis 26815 Waterfront Drive
Cunningham Gary & Sophie 26670 Escapade Lane
Curry Richard 26471 Waterview Drive



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Curtis, Jr. William & Kelly 26492 Waterview Drive
Dance Jennifer 29149 Amethyst Circle
Dane Group, The Waterview Drive
Daniels Phillip & Dianne 26494 Escapade Lane
Danielson Karl & Linda 26708 Waterfront Drive
Danielson Karl & Linda 26140 Waterview Drive
Davis Allen & Andrea 26501 Aqua Lane
Davis Doyle & Janice 26759 Waterfront Drive
Davis Marvin & Carol 29192 Gazelle Circle
Davis Robert & Karin 26113 Waterview Drive
Davis Russell 26792 Escapade Lane
Davis Ruth & Russell 26648 Escapade Lane
Dever Guy 26758 Waterview Drive
Dierenfeldt Bradley 26234 Lightfoot Lane
Dillon Roseanna & Steve 26159 Waterview Drive
Doussard James 26193 Waterview Drive
Dunn Harold 26218 Waterview Drive
Dunn Jeff & Michelle 28967 Anise Ln
Edwards Robert & Susan 26164 Waterview Drive
Ehrenberg & Christy Pam & Phil 26824 Escapade Lane
Ehrenberg & Christy Pam & Phil 26793 Waterfront Drive
Elsea, Jr James 26717 Waterfront Drive
Emery Gary & Laura 26108 Waterview Drive
Eshelman Timmy, Tommy & Patricia (Gloria) 29274 Clay Lane
Evans Paula 29310 Gazelle Circle
Everhart Brian 26698 Escapade Lane
Everhart Brian 26741 Waterview Drive
Farmer Frank 26681 Escapade Lane
Farmer Robert 26453 Waterview Drive
Farmer Woody 28981 Anise Lane
Fernandez Amber 26691 Waterfront Drive
Figg David, Renee & Dustin 26570 Waterview Drive
Fischer George & Kathy 26539 Escapade Lane
Flandermeyer Travis & Sierra 26302 Waterview Drive
Fleshman Brad 26580 Waterview Drive
Flint James & Carolyn 26781 Waterfront Drive
Ford Anothony Escapade Lane
Foster Gregg & Carolyn 29248 Shawdow Ln
Fox Adam & Janice 29297 Gazelle Circle
Gant Denis 29333 Gazelle Circle
Gant Tiffany Gazelle Circle
Garrison Jerry & Joyce 26404 Escapade Lane
Gash Jeff & Deanna 29057 Gazelle Circle
Geary Robert & Kimberly 26030 Booth Street



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Geary Robert & Kimberly 26448 Waterview Drive
Gerlt Justin Old Oar House Rd
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26182 Waterview Drive
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26674 Escapade Lane
Gibson Frank  & Michelle 26657 Waterview Drive
Grable Norman & Jan 26650 Waterview Drive
Grace  Gary & Sandra 26688 Waterfront Drive
Green Stephanie Escapade Lane
Greenfeather Roy & Terry 26250 Waterview Drive
Gundy John Kevin  & Julie 26603 Escapade Lane
Hamilton & Schell Carlton & Ashton 26130 Booth Street
Hammond Brad 26106 Booth Street
Hardman Hazel & Ron 29131 Amethyst Circle
Harms Brian & Terri 26143 Waterview Drive
Harpe Michael Gazelle Circle
Haun Russell & Joyce 26696 Waterfront Drive
Heck Peggy & William Gazelle Circle
Heflin Lance 26617 Waterview Drive
Heitmann Peter & Brenda 26188 Waterview Drive
Hendrickson Thomas & Patrica 26114 Waterview Drive
Hickam Betty, Ronald & Kelly Jane 26416 Waterview Drive
Hobgood Clay & Judy 26249 Waterview Drive
Hoppe Raymond & Linda 26235 Waterview Drive
Howard Jennifer 26733 Escapade Lane
Hultz Victor & Carol 26520 Escapade Lane
Hunsburger Brian 26402 Waterview Drive
Jacobs Michael 26211 Waterview Drive
Jaekel Suzanne & Bill 26082 Waterview Drive
Jamison Leland 29077 Amethyst Circle
Johnson Dennis 26249 Lightfoot Lane
Johnson (Weston Sr.) Marilyn (Alva & Rose) 29218 Shadow Lane
Johnson Robert & Laura 26644 Waterview Drive
Johnson Stanley & Marilyn 26758 Escapade Lane
Johnson Steven & Barbara 26791 Escapade Lane
Karl Joseph & Ashley 26759 Waterview Drive
Keeran Donna   26136 Booth Street
Kellner Sheila 26623 Escapade Lane
Kellner Sheila 26617 Escapade Lane
Kessell Greg & Karen 26774 Escapade Lane
Krueger Loren & Linda 29050 Gazelle Circle
Kruger John   26516 Waterview Drive
Kupka Mike and Chris 26709 Escapade Lane
Lakey Jeremy & Ann 26807 Escapade Lane
Lang Anita 26738 Waterview Drive



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Larson  (Hunsburger) Ed & Pat 26402 Waterview Drive
Legleiter David & Gretta 29066 Anise Lane
Leland Tracey W & Robin R Trust 26486 Escapade Lane
Lipari Sam & Debi 26065 Booth Street
Lister Bernard & Pamela 26733 Waterfront Drive
Longworth & Michael Richard & Kimberly 26227 Waterview Drive
Lopez & Schuh Oscar, Rebecca, Betty 26734 Waterview Drive
Lowry Norman & Cynthia 26219 Waterview Drive
Lucy & Johnson Rhonda & Rodney 26688 Waterview Drive
Lund Robert & Barbara 29232 Gazelle Circle
Macke Matthew Shadow Lane
Madonna (Fowler) Annette (Betty) Gazelle Circle
Mahan Richard & Amanda 26037 Booth Street
Majors Scott 26800 Escapade Lane
Mallatt Matthew & Stevie 26687 Waterfront Drive
Mann & Herington James & Justina 26274 Waterview Drive
March Don 29290 Shadow Lane
Marks  & Pavlica Michael & Adam 29167 Amethyst Circle
Martin Donald 26133 Waterview Drive
Martin Kathleen 26837 Escapade Lane
Matney Loren & Anna L 26753 Escapade Lane
McBride Vera 26778 Escapade Lane
Meyers John & Sharon Waterview Drive
Mickelson Jr Dennis & Karla 26604 Waterview Drive
Miller Jess & Wendy 26272 Escapade Lane
Milutinovic Sonja Escapade Lane
Morton Dorris 26625 Waterview Drive
Moulton Michael & Sandra 29104 Gazelle Circle
Mull Robin & Brenda 26368 Waterview Drive
Mull Robin & Brenda 26359 Waterview Drive
Mull Robin & Brenda 26378 Waterview Drive
Mullins Mike & Mitzi 29264 Clay Lane
Nation Nicole & Jeff 26241 Waterview Drive
Naylor Gary & Julie 26773 Waterview Drive
Neely Travis & Ashley 26050 Booth Street
Nelson James & Lynda Waterview Drive
Nelson James & Lynda 26177 Booth Street
Nelson Michael & Marcia 26349 Waterview Drive
Noble William 26552 Waterview Drive
Norton Barbara 26236 Escapade Lane
Oakledge LLC (formerly Girl Scouts) 26399 Escapade Lane

Oldham Brandon 26684 Waterview Drive
Oldham Don & Jackie 26666 Waterview Drive
Painter (C/O Gerken) Rose (Scott) 29210 Gazelle Circle



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Perez Sarah Waterview Drive
Perniciaro Anthony & Joseph 26678 Waterfront Drive
Phares Cody & Courtney 26304 Lightfoot Lane
Phares Cody & Courtney Gazelle Circle
Porter Samson Waterview Drive
Rector John & Phyllis 26070 Booth Street
Reed Ronnie & Dawn Marie 26745 Escapade Lane
Reinholdt Roger & Brenda 26554 Waterview Drive
Rhoads Russell & Teresa 26608 Waterview Drive
Rogers Jacob & Gwen 26561 Escapade Lane
Rothermel Mary 26266 Waterview Drive
Rouchka George & Michelle 26744 Waterview Drive
Rouchka Josielaine Amethyst Circle
Russell Thomas & Joyce 26804 Escapade Lane
Santulli & (McMillian) Paul & (Theresa) 26223 Lightfoot Lane
Saving Charles & Donnalynn 26463 Waterview Drive
Saving, Sr Glen & Shirley 26179 Waterview Drive
Schlotman Dale & Jessica 26279 Waterview Drive
Schroer Richard 26224 Lightfoot Lane
Scott / Runk Brad & Debbie 26601 Waterview Drive
Shipps Richard & Rosalyn 26284 Escapade Lane
Sieczkowski Michael & Mary 26546 Waterview Drive
Simmons Donald & Glenda 26258 Waterview Drive
Simpson Clint & Amber 26784 Escapade Lane
Singleton & Young (Payne) (Paula & Lindie (Richard) 26635 Escapade Lane
Slater Blake 26583 Escapade Lane
Smith Randal 26571 Escapade Lane
Spence Kevin & Jerri 29108 Anise Lane
Spencer Melissa 26118 Booth Street
Spies Chris & Tiffany 26382 Escapade Lane
Stadtherr & Walker David & Mary Waterview Drive
Stanford Kevin & Cindy 26311 Waterview Drive
Steele Shirley        Waterview Drive

Stell Michael & Jane
Anise Lane-RV Park-
Lone Star Marina

Stimpson Bruce & Kristin 26318 Escapade Lane
Stitt Greg & Kelley 26677 Waterview Drive
Stitt & Porter Greg, Kelley & Kenneth 26545 Aqua Lane
Swearingin Dwayne 26002 Old Oar House Rd
Taddiken Ron   28973 Anise Lane
Taylor Paul & Deborah 26660 Waterview Drive
Tennill Toni & Virginia 26770 Waterview Drive
Thompson Damien & Carol 26714 Waterview Drive
Thompson John 26296 Waterview Drive
Thrasher Sandra 26705 Escapade Lane



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Tidwell & Warner Jean & Kristopher 26497 Escapade Lane
Townsend Daniel W & Cynthia L 26254 Escapade Lane
Tracy Bill L & Lynda K 26155 Waterview Drive
Trester (Shute) Craig E (Lila) 26049 Booth Street
Trower Leroy (Bud)  & Charlene 26669 Waterview Drive
Trudeau   Robert & Marcia 26772 Waterview Drive
Valosek Christine 26139 Waterview Drive
Van Allen Douglas & Halie 26442 Waterview Drive
Vest Leonard & Teresa 29281 Shadow Lane
Vincent Donna 26634 Waterview Drive
Voss Russell & Julie 29176 Gazelle Circle
Walsh Kathleen & James (Casey) 26293 Lightfoot Lane
Ward Tracy 26214 Waterview Drive
Warner Doug & Linda 26722 Waterfront Drive
Warner Doug & Linda 26730 Waterfront Drive
Washburn & DeFrates William & Sharaya 26151 Waterview Drive
Wehmeir Andrew 26662 Waterfront Drive
Welch Bill & Pam 26574 Escapade Lane
Weston, Jr Alva G. 26232 Waterview Drive
Wikoff Brad & Karen 26714 Waterfront Drive
Williams Jay Alan & Denise 26301 Waterview Drive
Williams, Jr. Thomas (Tom) 29241 Shadow lane
Winders Don J. & Patricia 29021 Gazelle Circle
Wochner Cathleen (Susie) / Stephen 26641 Waterview Drive
Wood Joseph & Lisa 26684 Escapade Lane
Wood John & Lynn 29267 Shadow lane
Wood Mark & Cynda 26222 Waterview Drive
Wyrick Richard 26115 Booth Street
Youngs Roberta 29202 Shadow Lane

STREET ORDER Well #
Jamison Leland 29077 Amethyst Circle 5
Hardman David & Carol 29131 Amethyst Circle 5
Dance Jennifer 29149 Amethyst Circle 5
Rouchka Josielaine Amethyst Circle
Marks  & Pavlica Michael & Adam 29167 Amethyst Circle 5
Barnhart James 29174 Amethyst Circle 5
Dunn Jeff & Michelle 28967 Anise Lane 1
Taddiken Ron   28973 Anise Lane 1
Farmer Woody 28981 Anise Lane 1
Legleiter David & Gretta 29066 Anise Lane 2
Spence Kevin & Jerri 29108 Anise Lane 1
Stell Michael & Jane Anise Lane- RV Park & Lone Star Marina2
Davis Allen & Andrea 26501 Aqua Lane 2 or 3*



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Craig Ralph & Carol 26513 Aqua Lane own
Stitt & Porter Greg, Kelley & Kenneth 26545 Aqua Lane 2 or 3*
Geary Robert & Kimberly 26030 Booth Street 2
Mahan Richard & Amanda 26037 Booth Street 2
Trester (Shute) Craig (Lila) 26049 Booth Street 2
Neely Travis & Ashley 26050 Booth Street 2
Lipari Sam & Debi 26065 Booth Street 2
Rector John & Phyllis 26070 Booth Street 2
Blaylock Amanda Jean 26079 Booth Street 2
Hammond Brad 26106 Booth Street 2
Wyrick Richard 26115 Booth Street 2
Spencer Melissa 26118 Booth Street 2
Hamilton & Schell Carlton & Ashton 26130 Booth Street 2
Keeran Donna   26136 Booth Street 2
Nelson James & Lynda 26177 Booth Street 2
Bass Larry & Carolyn 29256 Clay Lane 3
Mullins Mike & Mitzi 29264 Clay Lane 3
Eshelman Timmy, Tommy & Patricia (Gloria) 29274 Clay Lane 3
Osage Valley Fire Dept 26180 Escapade Lane 5
Cole Turkey Acres Mail 26200 Escapade Lane 5
Norton Barbara 26236 Escapade Lane 5
Townson Cindy & Daniel 26254 Escapade Lane 5
Miller Jess & Wendy 26272 Escapade Lane 5
Shipps Richard & Rosalyn 26284 Escapade Lane 5
Cartwright Jerilyn 26300 Escapade Lane 5
Stimpson Bruce & Kristin 26318 Escapade Lane 5
Spies Chris & Tiffany 26382 Escapade Lane 5
Oakledge LLC (formerly Girl Scouts) 26399 Escapade Lane No water
Garrison Jerry & Joyce 26404 Escapade Lane 5
Beaty Lester 26410 Escapade Lane 5
Bliss Zakory 26434 Escapade Lane 5
Geary Robert & Kimberly 26448 Escapade Lane 3
Leland Tracey & Robin 26486 Escapade Lane 5
Daniels Phillip & Danne 26494 Escapade Lane 5
Tidwell & Warner Jean & Kristopher 26497 Escapade Lane 5
Hultz Victor & Carol 26520 Escapade Lane 5
Bruegger Kerri 26528 Escapade Lane 5
Fischer George & Kathy 26539 Escapade Lane 5
Beatty Ronald E & Rebecca 26556 Escapade Lane 5
Rogers Jacob & Gwen 26561 Escapade Lane 5
Smith Randal 26571 Escapade Lane 5
Welch Bill & Pam 26574 Escapade Lane 5
Slater Blake 26583 Escapade Lane 3
Gundy John & Julie 26603 Escapade Lane 3



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Kellner Sheila 26617 Escapade Lane 3
Kellner Sheila 26623 Escapade Lane 3
Singleton & Young (Payne) (Paula & Lindie (Richard) 26635 Escapade Lane 3
Davis Ruth & Russell 26648 Escapade Lane 3
Bond & Russell Clive & Shauna 26662 Escapade Lane 3
Cunningham Gary & Sophie 26670 Escapade Lane 3
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26674 Escapade Lane 3
Farmer Frank 26681 Escapade Lane 3
Blum Cecil (Tom) 26683 Escapade Lane 3
Wood Joseph & Lisa 26684 Escapade Lane 3
Everhart Brian 26698 Escapade Lane 3
Thrasher Sandra 26705 Escapade Lane 3
Kupka Mike and Chris 26709 Escapade Lane 3
Howard Jennifer 26733 Escapade Lane 3
Reed Ronnie & Dawn 26745 Escapade Lane 3
Matney Loren & Anna L 26753 Escapade Lane 5
Johnson Stanley & Marilyn 26758 Escapade Lane 3
Cloe Barry & Chrisitne 26771 Escapade Lane 3
Kessell Greg & Karen 26774 Escapade Lane 3
McBride Vera 26778 Escapade Lane 3
Simpson Clint & Amber 26784 Escapade Lane 3
Asbury Theodore & Kelly 26785 Escapade Lane 3
Johnson Steven & Barbara 26791 Escapade Lane 3
Davis Russell 26792 Escapade Lane 3
Majors Scott 26800 Escapade Lane 3
Russell Thomas & Joyce 26804 Escapade Lane 3
Lakey Jeremy & Ann 26807 Escapade Lane 3
Bolyard Mike & Sherry 26821 Escapade Lane 3
Ehrenberg & Christy Pam & Phil 26824 Escapade Lane 3
Martin Kathleen 26837 Escapade Lane 3
Bryan Dennis & Linda 26843 Escapade Lane 3
Green Stephanie Escapade Lane
Ford Anothony Escapade Lane
Milutinovic Sonja Escapade Lane
Winders Don & Patricia 29021 Gazelle Circle 5
Krueger Loren & Linda 29050 Gazelle Circle 5
Gash Jeff & Deanna 29057 Gazelle Circle 5
Moulton Michael & Sandra 29104 Gazelle Circle 5
Voss Russell & Julie 29176 Gazelle Circle 5
Davis Marvin & Carol 29192 Gazelle Circle 5
Painter (C/O Gerken) Rose (Scott) 29210 Gazelle Circle 5
Lund Robt. & Barbara 29232 Gazelle Circle 5
Brand Mark & Tammy 29259 Gazelle Circle 5
Fox Adam & Janice 26297 Gazelle Circle 5



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Evans Paula 29310 Gazelle Circle 5
Gant Denis 29333 Gazelle Circle 5
Clevenger Billy & Sharon Gazelle Circle No water
Phares Cody & Courtney Gazelle Circle No water
Gant Tiffany Gazelle Circle No water
Madonna (Fowler) Annette (Betty) Gazelle Circle No water
Harpe Michael Gazelle Circle No water
Heck Peggy Gazelle Circle No water
Bradley Dennis 26198 Lightfoot Lane 5
Santulli Paul 26223 Lightfoot Lane 5
Schroer Richard 26224 Lightfoot Lane 5
Dierenfedlt Bradley 26234 Lightfoot Lane 5
Johnson Dennis 26249 Lightfoot Lane 5
Walsh Kathleen & James (Casey) 26293 Lightfoot Lane 5
Phares Cody & Courtney 26304 Lightfoot Lane 5
Gerlt Justin Old Oar House Rd 1
Swearingin Dwayne 26002 Old Oar House Rd 1
Bryan Dennis & Linda 29150 Shadow Lane 5
Youngs Roberta 29202 Shadow Lane 5
Johnson (Weston, Sr) Alva & Rose 29218 Shadow lane 5
Williams, Jr. Thomas (Tom) 29241 Shadow lane 5
Macke Matthew & Stevie Shadow lane
Foster Gregg & Carolyn 29248 Shadow lane 5
Wood John & Lynn 29267 Shadow lane 5
Vest Leonard & Teresa 29281 Shadow Lane 5
March Don 29290 Shadow lane 5
Wehmeir Andrew 26662 Waterfront Drive 3
Perniciaro Anthony & Joseph 26678 Waterfront Drive 3
Mallatt Matthew & Stevie 26687 Waterfront Drive 3
Grace  Gary & Sandra 26688 Waterfront Drive 3
Fernandez Amber 26691 Waterfront Drive 3
Haun Russell & Joyce 26696 Waterfront Drive 3
Danielson Karl & Linda 26708 Waterfront Drive 3
Wikoff Brad & Karen 26714 Waterfront Drive 3
Elsea James 26717 Waterfront Drive 3
Warner Doug & Linda 26722 Waterfront Drive 3
Warner Doug & Linda 26730 Waterfront Drive 3
Lister Bernard & Pamela 26733 Waterfront Drive 3
Davis Doyle & Janice 26759 Waterfront Drive 3
Cole Turkey Acres Park 26762 Waterfront Drive 3
Flint James 26781 Waterfront Drive 3
Ehrenberg & Christy Pam & Phil 26793 Waterfront Drive 3
Cruse Scott & Curtis 26815 Waterfront Drive 3
Jaekel Bill & Suzanne 26082 Waterview Drive own



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Emery Gary 26108 Waterview Drive 1
Davis Robert & Karin 26113 Waterview Drive 1
Hendrickson Thomas & Patrica 26114 Waterview Drive 1
Collins Donna Rae 26120 Waterview Drive 1
Burton Michael 26121 Waterview Drive 1
Brooks Steven & Mickie 26128 Waterview Drive 1
Brown Sharon 26132 Waterview Drive 1
Martin Donald 26133 Waterview Drive 1
Valosek Christine 26139 Waterview Drive 1
Danielson Karl & Linda 26140 Waterview Drive 1
Harms Brian & Terri 26143 Waterview Drive 1
Washburn & DeFrates William & Sharaya 26151 Waterview Drive 1
Tracy Bill L & Lynda K 26155 Waterview Drive 1
Dillon Roseanna & Steve 26159 Waterview Drive 1
Edwards Robert & Susan 26164 Waterview Drive 1
Saving, Sr Glen & Shirley 26179 Waterview Drive 1
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26182 Waterview Drive 1
Heitmann Peter & Brenda 26188 Waterview Drive 1
Doussard James 26193 Waterview Drive 1
Brawdy Matt & Elizabeth 26203 Waterview Drive 1
Jacobs Michael 26211 Waterview Drive 1
Ward Tracy 26214 Waterview Drive 1
Dunn Harold 26218 Waterview Drive 1
Lowry Norman & Cynthia 26219 Waterview Drive 1
Wood Mark & Cynda 26222 Waterview Drive 1
Longworth & Michael Richard & Kimberly 26227 Waterview Drive 1
Weston Jr Al 26232 Waterview Drive 1
Hoppe Raymond & Linda 26235 Waterview Drive 1
Nation Nicole & Jeff 26241) Waterview Drive 1
Alig III Edward C & Leslie M 26244 Waterview Drive 1
Hobgood Clay & Judy 26249 Waterview Drive 1
Greenfeather Roy & Terry 26250 Waterview Drive 1
Simmons Donald & Glenda 26258 Waterview Drive 2
Rothermel Charles and Mary 26266 Waterview Drive 2
Mann & Herington James & Justina 26274 Waterview Drive 2
Schlotman Dale & Jessica 26279 Waterview Drive 2
Crunk James 26286 Waterview Drive 2
Thompson John 26296 Waterview Drive 2
Williams Jay Alan & Denise 26301 Waterview Drive 2
Flandermeyer Travis & Sierra 26302 Waterview Drive 2
Stanford Kevin & Cindy 26311 Waterview Drive 2
Arth Michael & Cynthia 26334 Waterview Drive 2
Bond Andrew & Kathleen 26346 Waterview Drive 2
Nelson Michael & Marcia 26349 Waterview Drive 2



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Chapel M 26352 Waterview Drive 2
Meyers John & Sharon Waterview Drive 2
Mull Robin & Brenda 26359 Waterview Drive 2
Mull Robin & Brenda 26368 Waterview Drive 2
Mull Robin & Brenda 26378 Waterview Drive 2
Blackmore III Thomas & Frances 26388 Waterview Drive 2
Beasley Richard & Nona 26389 Waterview Drive 2
Brown David & Sharon 26392 Waterview Drive 2
Hunsburger Brian 26402 Waterview Drive 2
Buboltz Don & Amy 26406 Waterview Drive 2
Hickam Betty & Ronald & Jane        26416 Waterview Drive 2
Brown David & Sharon 26436 Waterview Drive 2
Van Allen Douglas & Halie 26442 Waterview Drive 2
Geary Robert & Kimberly 26448 Waterview Drive 2
Farmer Robert 26453 Waterview Drive 2
Saving Charles & Donnalynn 26463 Waterview Drive 2
Curry Richard 26471 Waterview Drive 2
Campbell Ernie 26481 Waterview Drive 2
Curtis, Jr. William & Kelly 26492 Waterview Drive 2
Kruger John   26516 Waterview Drive 2
Sieczkowski Michael & Mary 26546 Waterview Drive 2
Noble William 26552 Waterview Drive 2
Reinholdt Roger & Brenda 26554 Waterview Drive 2
Figg David, Renee & Dustin 26570 Waterview Drive 2
Fleshman Brad 26580 Waterview Drive 2
Perez Sarah Waterview Drive
Scott / Runk Brad & Debbie 26601 Waterview Drive 2
Arth James Robert 26602 Waterview Drive 2
Mickelson Jr Dennis & Karla 26604 Waterview Drive 2
Rhoads Russell & Teresa 26608 Waterview Drive 2
Heflin Lance 26617 Waterview Drive 2
Morton Dorris 26625 Waterview Drive 2
Vincent Donna 26634 Waterview Drive 2
Wochner Cathleen & Stephen 26641 Waterview Drive 2
Johnson Robert & Laura 26644 Waterview Drive 2
Grable Norman & Jan 26650 Waterview Drive 2
Gibson Frank  L 26657 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Taylor Paul & Deborah 26660 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Trower LeRoy  (Bud) & Charlene 26669 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Stitt Greg & Kelley 26677 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Oldham Don & Jackie 26684 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Lucy & Johnson Rhonda  & Rodney 26688 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Ballard Gary & Pam 26698 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Bliss & Arnute Zakory & Ryan 26704 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*



Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street Well #
Saving Charles & Donnalynn 26713 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Thompson Damien & Carol 26714 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Trudeau   Robert & Marcia 26722 Waterview Drive 3 or 3*
Lopez & Schuh Oscar, Rebecca & Betty 26734 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Lang Anita 26738 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Everhart Brian 26741 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Rouchka George & Michelle 26744 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Dever Guy 26758 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Karl Joseph & Ashley 26759 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Tennill Toni & Virgina 26770 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Naylor Gary & Julie 26773 Waterview Drive 2 or 3*
Porter Samson Waterview Drive
Nelson James & Lynda Waterview Drive
Stadtherr & Walker David & Mary Waterview Drive
Steele Shirley        Waterview Drive
The Dane Group, LLC Waterview Drive

2 or 3* means these houses are on well 2 or at times on well 3 depends on what the 
circumstances are in place at any given time.


















































